

Santosh Kumar vs. UoI & Ors.

CWP No. 1906 of 2018

07.05.2025 Present: Mr. B. S. Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, Dy. SGI with Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 08.05.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

7th May, 2025
(sanjeev)